
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00044

03/22/2
019

BARROWS, ANGELA 
LEA Person 2

NEELY, JEFFREY LEON 
and BARROWS, ANGELA 
LEA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00118

03/22/2
019

BATES, SARAH 
JEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BATES, SARAH JEAN

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00120

03/22/2
019

BEARDEN, JEREMY 
SCOTT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BEARDEN, JEREMY 
SCOTT

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00119

03/22/2
019

DODDS, SAMUEL 
DEWITT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DODDS, SAMUEL 
DEWITT

CHILD ABUSE BY INJURY 
AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00043

03/22/2
019

MCHUGHES, ZACHARY 
ANDREW Person 1

MCHUGHES, ZACHARY 
ANDREW and SITTERLY, 
KELSI SHAUNTA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00044

03/22/2
019

NEELY, JEFFREY 
LEON Person 1

NEELY, JEFFREY LEON 
and BARROWS, ANGELA 
LEA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00043

03/22/2
019

SITTERLY, KELSI 
SHAUNTA Person 2

MCHUGHES, ZACHARY 
ANDREW and SITTERLY, 
KELSI SHAUNTA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00135

03/22/2
019

SMITH, STANTON 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SMITH, STANTON 
ALLEN

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)
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