Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00044	03/22/2 019	BARROWS, ANGELA LEA Person 2	NEELY, JEFFREY LEON and BARROWS, ANGELA LEA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00118	03/22/2 019	BATES, SARAH JEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BATES, SARAH JEAN	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00120	03/22/2 019	BEARDEN, JEREMY SCOTT Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BEARDEN, JEREMY SCOTT	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00119	03/22/2 019	DODDS, SAMUEL DEWITT Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DODDS, SAMUEL DEWITT	CHILD ABUSE BY INJURY AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00043	03/22/2 019	MCHUGHES, ZACHARY ANDREW Person 1	MCHUGHES, ZACHARY ANDREW and SITTERLY, KELSI SHAUNTA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITA L COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00044	03/22/2 019	NEELY, JEFFREY LEON <mark>Person 1</mark>	NEELY, JEFFREY LEON and BARROWS, ANGELA LEA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00043	03/22/2 019	SITTERLY, KELSI SHAUNTA <mark>Person 2</mark>	MCHUGHES, ZACHARY ANDREW and SITTERLY, KELSI SHAUNTA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITA L COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00135	03/22/2 019	SMITH, STANTON ALLEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, STANTON ALLEN	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)